
From: 	 Ted.Matley@dot.gov  
To: 	 Miyamoto, Faith 
CC: 	 Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; James.Barr@dot.gov; Ronald.Fisher@dot.gov; 

Edward.Carranza@dot.gov ; Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov, Catherine.Luu@dot.gov ; 
Leslie.Rogers@dot.gov  

Sent: 	 9/18/2008 8:10:24 AM 
Subject: 	 FTA Comments on Honolulu ADEIS 
Attachments: 	 Honolulu ADEIS Comments 9-18-08.doc 

Faith, attached are FTA's comments on the ADEIS for the Honolulu High Capacity Transit Corridor Project 

Please let me know if you need any clarification on the comments. 

Thanks for your patience. 

Ted 

Ted M Malley 
FTA Region IX 
201 Mission Street, Suite 1650 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
(415) 744-2590 
fax (415) 744-2726 
ted.matley@dot.gov  
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